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Ik Yoo         12th  

Changho        Yi 3rd 

Warren          Lisa 11th   

Barbara         Schall                9th 

Lucy               VanBloem            17th   

Paul                Berzanskis                    11th 

Cory                Weissman                    8th     

Adam              Stark              17th 

Curtis              Hart          8th   

Anthony         Testa 8th 

Jamie               Thalor 11th   

Vaz Arustamian

Saturday, April 15, 2023              

Thursday, May 25, 2023 

Saturday, May 27, 2023 

Sunday, June 4, 2023

Monday, June 5, 2023 

Friday, June 30, 2023 

Saturday, July 15, 2023 

Friday, July 28, 2023 

Tuesday, August 1, 2023               

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 

Sunday, August 20, 2023 

Friday,  September 1, 2023     8th 

Linda                Poling Thursday, September 14, 2023       5th   

Dan Ryan Monday, December 4, 2023       17th 

Hole-in-One Club 
Charleston Springs 2023




